

(  
C.A.No. 5811 OF 2000  
ITEM No.28

Court No. 9

SECTION IV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5811/2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VED PRAKASH KIRPAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief with  
Appln(s). for stay of contempt proceedings pending before the  
High Court and office report)

Date : 01/04/2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. Lokesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Nidesh Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Learned counsel for the respondent proposes to file an  
affidavit during the course of the day. List after filing of  
the affidavit.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master